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63TOTAL   DEMAND NO.   265.48 265.48 111.52

Total

Budget 

Estimates

2026 - 2027

Total

Revised 

Estimates
2025 - 2026

4

Actuals

Total

2 3

2024 - 2025

Total

5

Budget 

Estimates

2025 - 2026
Demand and Major Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

Demand No.   63  RAJYA SAINIK BOARD

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2027 to defray the charges

 459.49

Total

Total  459.49

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

 151.00

 151.00

 308.49

 308.49

 459.49

 --  --  -- 

1

2071 Pensions and Other Retirement Benefits  15.01 15.00 15.00 4.52

2235 Social Security and Welfare  293.48 250.48 250.48 107.00

4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works  151.00 --  --  -- 
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